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49

9
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5
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45
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61

3
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51

11
43
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59

7
39
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47
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6
38

22
54

14
46
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4
36
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12
44

28
60

8
40

24
56

16
48

32
64

Lekavicius, Zilvinas LTU

Pouleijn, Mathijs NED/ de Korte S.I.

Haas, Stefan GER/ BW/ SC Züttlingen 

Deschenes, Marc CAN

Mehnert, Richard GER/ ST/ SV Halle

Teunissen, Victor NED/ Stichting Top Judo Nijmegen (STJN)

Röther, Patrick GER/ BE/ EBJC

Lathhouralis, Nikos GRE

Kiselev , Ruslan RUS

Kessler, Mathias GER/ RL/ SF Höhr-Grenzhausen

Kononov, Juri GER/ MV/ Asia Sport NB

Zeegers, Matthijs NED/ Judoteam Bijsterbosch

Sundl, Mario AUT

Schwietzke, Henry GER/ BB/ JV Ludwigsfelde

Sulojev, Jevgenij

Antunes, Miguel POR

LAT/ Makkabi

GER/ BW/ JZ Heubach

Gazgireev , Kazbek RUS

Haiden, Kevin

Strote, Max GER/ NW/ JG Ladbergen

Karasch, Marius GER/ BE/ TSV Rudow

AUT/ LV Niederösterreich

Winkler, Marko GER/ BB/ JC 90 Frankfurt (Oder)

Olczak, Piotr POL
Van Mierlo, Sjoerd NED/ Den Edel Fun to be Fit

Gazgireev , Kazbek

Aksagov , Yusup-Khadzhi

Van Nuffel, Dylan BEL/ VJF

Salzmann, Markus

FINALIST A/B

54
Kiselev , Ruslan 

A

B

C

D

48
Pouleijn, Mathijs

32 Lekavicius, Zilvinas

56

Aksagov , Yusup-Khadzhi RUS
Aksagov , Yusup-Khadzhi

31 Pouleijn, Mathijs

30 Aksagov , Yusup-Khadzhi

60
Aksagov , Yusup-Khadzhi

29 Haas, Stefan

47
Aksagov , Yusup-Khadzhi

28 Deschenes, Marc

Deschenes, Marc

27 Mehnert, Richard

46

26 Teunissen, Victor

55

Deschenes, Marc

74
25 Röther, Patrick

45
Teunissen, Victor FINALIST C/D

Lathhouralis, Nikos

24 Lathhouralis, Nikos

23 Kessler, Mathias

44

59
Kiselev , Ruslan 

21 Kononov, Juri

43
Kiselev , Ruslan 

20 Sundl, Mario

22 Kiselev , Ruslan 

Pech, Kevin GER/ SN/ JC Leipzig

Internationale Deutsche Meisterschaften - U17 - 2008

0 -81 kg
35 Judoka

0

58

52

Strote, Max

Van Nuffel, Dylan
Van Nuffel, Dylan

Piepke, Marius

40

39

Crespo, Jonatan

57

73

Sulojev, Jevgenij

Evers, Niels

Gazgireev , Kazbek

Evers, Niels

Gazgireev , Kazbek

51

Hinze, Teun

Van Mierlo, Sjoerd

Van Mierlo, Sjoerd

Van Mierlo, Sjoerd

Haiden, Kevin

49

1

2

5

33
Van Mierlo, Sjoerd

Olczak, Piotr

Haiden, Kevin

Urich, Dominik

34
4

50

Karasch, Marius

Hinze, Teun

Noppenberger, Pascal
Crespo, Jonatan

36

35

11

19

38

41

Gazgireev , Kazbek

13

37

6

7

14

8

Evers, Niels

Henseler, Ken

Crespo, Jonatan

10

9

3

18 Zeegers, Matthijs

15

Gazgireev , Kazbek

12

Salzmann, Markus

Antunes, Miguel

53
Sundl, Mario

42
Sundl, Mario

Urich, Dominik GER/ BY/ SV Wettstetten

Hinze, Teun NED/ Westland Kodokan

Crespo, Jonatan ESP

Noppenberger, Pascal GER/ PF/ JC Frankenthal

Kukovica, David SLO
Evers, Niels NED/ Shoganai Judo Dronten

Henseler, Ken GER/ BE/ BC-Samurai Berlin

Pech, Kevin

Sulojev, Jevgenij16

17 Antunes, Miguel

Piepke, Marius GER/ NS/ Garbsener SC
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A

A

A

B

B

B

C

C

C

D

D

D

Platz 3 A/B

C/D 3.

Platz 3 C/D

A/B 3.

FINALIST A/B 

FINALIST C/D 

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.

Platzierungen

1.

Kiselev , Ruslan 

Van Mierlo, Sjoerd

Sundl, Mario

Gazgireev , Kazbek

Aksagov , Yusup-Khadzhi

Gazgireev , Kazbek

79

Van Mierlo, Sjoerd

Sundl, Mario

Aksagov , Yusup-Khadzhi

Olczak, Piotr

Kiselev , Ruslan 

Lathhouralis, Nikos
67

63
Kononov, Juri

Lathhouralis, Nikos

Olczak, Piotr

Crespo, Jonatan

Kononov, Juri

Kiselev , Ruslan 

Sundl, Mario
78

77

Sulojev, Jevgenij

Salzmann, Markus
Salzmann, Markus

69

75

65
Olczak, Piotr

Olczak, Piotr

70
Evers, Niels

Haiden, Kevin

Sulojev, Jevgenij

0 -81 kg
35 Judoka

0
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Sundl, Mario

76Haas, Stefan

68
Pouleijn, Mathijs

Pouleijn, Mathijs
72

Pouleijn, Mathijs

Deschenes, Marc

Olczak, Piotr

Olczak, Piotr
61

Sundl, Mario

Platz 3 C/D

71
Sundl, Mario
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Platz 3 A/B
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Sulojev, Jevgenij
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Haas, Stefan

Gazgireev , Kazbek
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Olczak, Piotr
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